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Trampas/Hidden Lake Trail #31
San Leonardo Trail #30 I

!D 8000

9000

10000

11000

12000

Mileage 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0

Elevaton Pr ofile

8000

9000

10000

11000

12000

Mileage 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5

Elevaton Pr ofile

Other Trails
Roads

!D

1 in = 0.37879 miles
0 0.25 0.5Miles

USGS Quads: El Valle
                       Truchas Peak
UTM NAD 83, zone 13
1:24,000 


